FORM PTO-1618Apns	09-10-2002	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
FORM PTO-1618A CE TO PARTICIO RECURDS	I MORTHA MARI ARMA MARIA MARIA MARIA AMINI ARMA ANIMA RAMA	TRADEMARK
12 SEP -5 AM 11: 46		<u> </u>
INANCE SECTION	102216069	OFFICE OF TIME SEP
MANUE SCOTION	RECORDATION FORM COVER	SHEET SA SA
TO: The Commissioner of Pater	TRADEMARKS ONLY nts and Trademarks: Please record the atta	
Submission Type	Conveyance T	vpe S
X New	Assignment	License C
Resubmission (Non-R) Document ID #	ecordation) Security Agr	License Nunc Pro Tune Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 8-12-2002
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Fran	ne# Change of N	8-12-2002
Corrective Document Reel # Fram		
Conveying Party		s of conveying parties attached
	mark ii additional fiames	Month Day Year
Name ASC Pacific, Inc.		8-12-2002
Formerly		
	In A Committee Brown	
Individual Genera	al Partnership 🔛 Limited Partnershi	p 🗶 Corporation L Association
	ai Partnersnip [] Limited Partnersni	p X Corporation Association
Other		p X Corporation Association
Other Citizenship/State of Incor	poration/Organization Washington	
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party	poration/Organization Washington	p X Corporation Association es of receiving parties attached
Other Citizenship/State of Incor	poration/Organization Washington	
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party	poration/Organization Washington	
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA	poration/Organization Washington	
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	poration/Organization Washington Mark if additional name	
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA	poration/Organization Washington Mark if additional name	
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	poration/Organization Washington Mark if additional name	es of receiving parties attached
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramen	poration/Organization Washington Mark if additional name California	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramen	poration/Organization Washington Mark if additional name California	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code nip
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramen City Individual Gener	mark if additional name Mark if additional name California State/C	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code nip If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramen City Individual Gener	mark if additional name Mark if additional name California State/C State/C Limited Partnership	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code nip If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) West Sacramen City Individual Gener City Corporation Assoc	mark if additional name Mark if additional name to California State/C ral Partnership Limited Partnersh ciation	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code 1ip
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) West Sacramen City Individual Gener	mark if additional name Mark if additional name to California State/C ral Partnership Limited Partnersh ciation	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code 1ip
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramen City Individual Gener X Corporation Associ	moration/Organization Mark if additional name California State/C Partnership Limited Partnersh Ciation The poration/Organization Delaware	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code 1ip
Other Citizenship/State of Incor Receiving Party Name ASC Profiles, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd Address (line 2) Address (line 3) West Sacramen City Individual Gener X Corporation Associ	mark if additional name Mark if additional name to California State/C ral Partnership Limited Partnersh ciation rporation/Organization Delaware FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	es of receiving parties attached 95691 Zip Code 1ip

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sileet(s) information to.

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B P	age 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	epresentative Name and Address	S Enter for the first Receiving Pa	rty only.		
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 713-224-8080					
Name	John S. Egbert				
Address (line 1)	HARRISON & EGBERT				
Address (line 2)	412 Main St., 7th Floor				
Address (line 3)	Houston, Texas 77002				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the including any attachments.	e attached conveyance document	# [2]		
Enter either th	Application Number(s) or Register Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number(s)	Mark if a Registration Nur Mark if a Registration Nur Mark if a Nur Mark if a Nur Mark if a Mark if a	dditional numbers attached for the same property). mber(s) 1,217,586 1,264,272 1,889,604		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 10					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 265					
Method	of Payment: Enclosed X Account payment by deposit account or if additional fees of Deposit Account Acc	Deposit Account can be charged to the account.) count Number: on to charge additional fees: Yes	No		
Statement	and Signature		•		
To att	the best of my knowledge and belief, the fo ached copy is a true copy of the original do dicated herein.	regoing information is true and correct a cument. Charges to deposit account are	nd any authorized, as		
John S. Egl	bert, Attorney for Applicant	/h/h/t	<i>B- / ソ・</i> ゥュ Date Signed		
	e of Person Signing	Signatur	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0059 FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0661-0027	
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attacknown and the conveying parties attacknown and the conveying Party	ched Execution Date Month Day Year
Name ASC Pacific, Inc.	8-12-2002
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation	Association
Other	
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization Washington	
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	
Name ASC Profiles, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 2110 Enterprise Blvd.	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) West Sacramento California 9	5691 Zip Code
assignment and not domiciled in appointment of representative (Designation m	be recorded is an difference with the traceiving party is in the United States, and a domestic should be attached out the Assignment.)
✗ Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization □ Delaware	
	ional numbers attached
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the	
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number 1,888,202	er(s)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0060 REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,888,202

REG. DATE: April 11, 1995

MARK: PATIQUE

CLASS: 6

CHANGE OF NAME

Box ASSIGNMENTS FEE Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

ASC Pacific, Inc., a corporation of Washington, hereby states that the name given in the above trademark application is no longer correct. It is respectfully requested that the Patent and Trademark Office change its records so that the name of the owner will be as follows:

ASC PROFILES, INC.

Please continue directing correspondence relating to this registration to the undersigned.

Respectfully submitted,

John 8. Egbert

Reg. No. 30,627

Attorney for Registrant

Harrison & Egbert 412 Main St., 7th Floor Houston, Texas 77002 (713)224-8080

(713)223-4873 (Fax)

JSE:tac

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,464,581 CLASS: 19

REG. DATE: November 10, 1987

MARK: KLIP-RIB

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,223,914 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: January 18, 1983

MARK: CAL-CLAD

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,217,586 CLASS: 19

REG. DATE: November 23, 1982

MARK: HI FORM

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,220,909 CLASS: 19

REG. DATE: December 21, 1982

MARK: SUPER-SPAN

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,193,191 CLASS: 19

REG. DATE: April 6, 1982

MARK: BOLDLINE

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,264,272 CLASS: 19

REG. DATE: January 17, 1984

MARK: NOR-CLAD

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,267,977 CLASS: 19

REG. DATE: February 21, 1984

MARK: Q-MAX

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

REG. NO.: 1,494,803 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: July 5, 1988

MARK: WEATHER SEAM 24

REGISTRANT: ASC PACIFIC, INC.

RECORDED: 09/05/2002

REG. NO.: 1,889,604 CLASS: 6

REG. DATE: April 18, 1995 MARK: ELECTRI-DECK

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0062